THE DATASHEET OF
SAF3600EL/V1042D557
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1. General description
The SAF360x is a monolithic integrated digital terrestrial radio processor. The SAF360x
family includes different chip variants—SAF3600, SAF3601, SAF3602, SAF3604,
SAF3606, SAF3607. The SAF360x provides reception, demodulation, audio decoding
and application processing for various digital radio standards.

NXP Semiconductors SAF360x
Digital radio and processing system-on-chip
5. Ordering information
Table 2. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
SAF36xxEL/Vyyyz LFBGA223 plastic low profile fine-pitch ball grid array package; 223 balls SOT1322-1
Table 3. Type overview
Not all variants are commercially released. Please contact NXP Sales for further details.
Type number Main application Internal tuners Clock
HD subtypes
SAF3600EL/V1040 single tuner use case No 55.46667 MHz
SAF3600EL/V1041 single tuner use case No 10.4 MHz – 12.288 MHz
SAF3600EL/V1042 dual and triple tuner use cases No 55.46667 MHz
SAF3600EL/V1043 dual and triple tuner use cases No 10.4 MHz – 12.288 MHz
SAF3604EL/V3040 dual tuner use case with one internal tuner Yes (one FM tuner) 55.46667 MHz
DAB subtypes
SAF3601EL/V3040 single tuner use case Yes (one DAB tuner) 55.19220 MHz, 55.46667
MHz
SAF3602EL/V3040 dual and triple tuner use cases Yes (two DAB
tuners)
55.19220 MHz, 55.46667
MHz
DRM subtypes
SAF3607EL/V1040 single tuner use case No 55.46667 MHz
SAF3607EL/V1041 single tuner use case No 10.4 MHz – 12.288 MHz
Premium
SAF3606EL/V3040 all standards (HD, DAB, DRM); single, dual
and triple tuner use cases
Yes (two DAB tuners
or one FM tuner)
55.19220 MHz, 55.46667